L19000296443

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600437052136

2024 NOV -6 AM 10: 55

2024 NOV -6 PM 2: 31

FILED

RECEIVED

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

-	
BBJ EQUITIES FL, LLC	 -
Please Debit FCA000000003 For: 25	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
1461	Art of Inc. File
Hill James and the second seco	
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	Ł.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. Fife
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Рһыо Сору
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
AP/	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Search
	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

	ision of Co				
SUBJECT:		TIES FL, LLC			
SOBJECT.		Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	· ,—, — -	
The enclosed	d Articles of	Amendment and fcc(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
		ondence concerning this matter	_		
	. 4 обтобре	moenoe obnocinag init mane.	to die following.		
		IRA R. SHAPIRO			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person		
		IRA R. SHAPIRO P.A.			
			Firm/Company		
		16375			
			Address		
			City/State and Zip Cod	le	
		5 mail 21/2	to be used for future annu	-1	
For further in	formation co	oncerning this matter, please c		ai report notification)	
IRA R. SHA	PIRO		305 9		
	Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Teleph	one Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	e following amount:			
≡ \$25.00 Fi	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	555.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is e		S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ing Address istration S			Address: ration Section	
Divi	ision of Co	orporations	Divisi	on of Corporatio	
	. Box 6327 ahassee, F			entre of Tallahas N. Monroe Stree	• •

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 2024 NOV -6 AM 10: 55

BBJ EQUITIES FL, LLC	IAL I	LAHASSEE FLORIDA
(Name of the Limited Liab) (A Flori	lity Company as it now appears on our recola Limited Liability Company)	rde.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on 12/12/2019	and assigned
Florida document number L19000296443	<u></u> .	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	nited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	nited Liability Company," the designation "LL	.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	RESS)	nt
		
Enter new malling address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registere gent and/or the new registered office address here:	d office address on our records, <u>ente</u>	r the name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street addre	33
		lorida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	GREGORY AZAR TRUSTEE OF PWR TRUST NO. 2	4271 CALHOUN MEMORIAL HWY	
		EASLEY, SC 29640	FRemove
	GREGORY AZAR TRUSTEE		Change
AMBR	OF RWP TRUST NO. 2	4271 CALHOUN MEMORIAL HWY	
		EASLEY, SC 29640	≅Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Todd R. Legon, as Special Fiduciary of RWP TRUST No. 2 u/a/d 3/15/2016	121 Alhambra Plz, Ste 1505	
		Coral Gabies, FL 33134	□Remove
			DChange
AMBR	Todd R. Legon, as Special Fiduciary of PWR TRUST No. 2 u/a/d 3/15/2016	121 Alhambra Plz, Ste 1505	≅Add
		Coral Gables, FL 33134	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
	• •		□Add
			□Remove
	_		□Change

*************	,,		
*******			The second secon
* ************************************			
304444444	ngan ya ankaran dikanasi kiranifikan dikinin		D 9000000000000000000000000000000000000
	aansa adina Marki dhaanii dh' iirar ia iir daadh .		
-to-in-point bibliosity-p	# 20.00000000000000000000000000000000000		
	3	***************************************	
	Š		
bu [*]			D: NO
inimetros constitueiro	***************************************		():
, 			
*	<u> </u>	araka masa sa sa sa kanga samuun bannaya ka	
	S.	e,	R) G
m-T e-troposit territori		133	
*** (*********************************			
officerve date	is firmed the circums	district of fillings	(optiones) Ochres Car (d'age after Cing.) Homes in 1222,3
TI I WAR WAR		ock does not most the employed a stationy is specified to station of Stations in community.	Allag toguisements, this date will not be brief
analist I took	to the case of the first		
	,	4,	
ozu sprzejan Filod	• decision entiren	e deste, but not an efficience time, as 12.01 a.	in, on the rather of (b). The 90th day after t
	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		%
od / //	5-201		
(4)			
	差别	- 51	
اليان بيد. ا	~(CERTIFIC PRODUCTION	Her of a monday
ريخير خڪي	JAM PGADŘÁ		`,